Tomahawk Hills

#w—— ESTATES —

Lot# Addresses

Lot1l 7031 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot 2 7027 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot3 7023 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot 4 7019 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot5 7015 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot 6 7011 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot7 7007 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot 8 7003 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot9 6925 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot10 6921 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot11l 6917 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot12 6913 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot 13 6909 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot14 6905 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot15 6901 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot16 6829 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot17 6825 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot18 18009 W. 68th Street
Lot19 18005 W. 68th Street
Lot20 6759 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot21 6855 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot22 6743 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot23 6739 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot24 6735 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot25 6731 OakRidge Drive
Lot26 6723 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot27 6719 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot28 6715 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot29 6711 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot30 6707 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot31 6710 Oak Ridge Drive
Lot32 6714 OakRidge Drive
Lot33 6720 Oak Ridge Drive

Lori Barngrover 913-522-7356
17700 Midland Drive, Shawnee, KS 66217

Price

$165,000
$165,000
$165,000
$175,000
$175,000
$225,000
$225,000
$185,000
$195,000
$180,000
$175,000
$175,000
$175,000
$175,000
$225,000
$225,000
$220,000
$225,000
$225,000
$225,000
$215,000
SOLD

$375,000
$375,000
$375,000
$225,000
$225,000
$350,000
SOLD

$300,000
$300,000
$225,000
$350,000

Quinn

Real Estate Company

Lot Type Lot sq.ft Width
Walkout 16,588 150ft
Daylight 12,717 72ft
Daylight 13,711 76ft
Daylight 15,618 136ft
Daylight 10,175 72ft
Walkout 17,437 75ft
Walkout 21,585 75ft
Daylight 10,590 75ft
Daylight/Walkout 13,006 1021t
Daylight/Walkout 10,470 78ft
Daylight/Walkout 9,760 75ft
Daylight/Walkout 9,750 75ft
Walkout 9,750 75ft
Walkout 9,750 75ft
Daylight/Walkout 13,648 105ft
Daylight/Walkout 14,367 72ft
Daylight/Walkout 12,872 671t
Walkout 20,844 154ft
Walkout 16,894 85ft
Daylight 16,973 75ft
Daylight 11,701 75ft
Walkout 27,779 1141t
Walkout 30,189 70ft
Walkout 21,196 75ft
Walkout 18,711 74ft
Walkout 15,814 70ft
Walkout 14,731 70ft
Walkout 20,761 73ft
Walkout 28,655 97ft
Walkout 15,689 85ft
Daylight 13,162 80ft
Daylight 11,810 82ft
Walkout 19,377 110ft
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Lot 34
Lot 35
Lot 36
Lot 37
Lot 38
Lot 39
Lot 40
Lot41
Lot 42
Lot 43
Lot 44
Lot 45
Lot 46
Lot47
Lot 48
Lot 49
Lot 50
Lot51
Lot 52
Lot 53
Lot 54
Lot 55
Lot 56
Lot 57
Lot 58
Lot 59
Lot 60
Lot61
Lot 62
Lot 63
Lot 64
Lot 65
Lot 66
Lot 67
Lot 68
Lot 69
Lot 70
Lot71
Lot 72
Lot 73

6802 Oak Ridge Drive
6806 Oak Ridge Drive
6810 Oak Ridge Drive
6814 Oak Ridge Drive
6902 Oak Ridge Drive
6906 Oak Ridge Drive
6910 Oak Ridge Drive
6914 Oak Ridge Drive
6918 Oak Ridge Drive
6924 Oak Ridge Drive
6921 Central Street

6915 Central Street

6909 Central Street

6905 Central Street

6904 Central Street

6908 Central Street

6912 Central Street

6916 Central Street

6920 Central Street

6924 Central Street

6928 Central Street

7019 Ridgeview Road
7015 Ridgeview Road
7003 Ridgeview Road
6923 Ridgeview Road
6915 Ridgeview Road
6911 Ridgeview Road
6907 Ridgeview Road
6903 Ridgeview Road
6900 Ridgeview Road
6904 Ridgeview Road
6908 Ridgeview Road
6912 Ridgeview Road
6916 Ridgeview Road
6920 Ridgeview Road
6924 Ridgeview Road
7002 Ridgeview Road
7006 Ridgeview Road
7010 Ridgeview Road
7014 Ridgeview Road

Lori Barngrover 913-522-7356

17700 Midland Drive, Shawnee, KS 66217

$275,000
$275,000
$275,000
$250,000
$165,000
$165,000
$165,000
$165,000
$225,000
$225,000
$180,000
$180,000
$190,000
$250,000
$250,000
$190,000
$215,000
$250,000
$250,000
$195,000
$250,000
$200,000
$165,000
$165,000
$200,000
$175,000
$175,000
$225,000
$225,000
$275,000
$225,000
$225,000
$185,000
$175,000
$175,000
SOLD

$210,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000

Daylight
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Daylight
Level

Level

Level

Daylight
Level

Daylight
Daylight
Daylight
Daylight
Daylight
Daylight
Level

Daylight
Daylight
Daylight
Walkout
Level

Level

Level

Daylight
Daylight
Daylight
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Daylight
Daylight
Daylight
Level

Level

Level

Level

19,873
12,443
11,668
19,653
10,080

9,449

9,622

9,800
15,561
16,743
13,198
12,864
10,390
11,480
12,674

9,282
10,911
14,290
13,666
10,646
13,651
12,581

9,750

9,750
12,835
10,873
11,329
10,418

9,856
16,451

9,765
10,147
11,589
11,593
11,773
13,443
14,706
22,889
17,151
18,764

125ft
75ft
87ft
93ft
80ft
75ft
75ft
78ft
87ft
105ft
126ft
771t
91ft
80ft
78ft
80ft
78ft
88ft
80ft
78ft
150ft
100ft
75ft
75ft
175ft
75ft
76ft
83ft
75ft
90ft
75ft
75ft
75ft
75ft
75ft
75ft
75ft
103ft
91ft
90ft
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