

Tomahawk Hills

— ESTATES —



<u>Lot #</u>	<u>Addresses</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Lot Type</u>	<u>Lot sq.ft</u>	<u>Width</u>
Lot 1	7031 Oak Ridge Drive	\$165,000	Walkout	16,588	150ft
Lot 2	7027 Oak Ridge Drive	\$165,000	Daylight	12,717	72ft
Lot 3	7023 Oak Ridge Drive	\$165,000	Daylight	13,711	76ft
Lot 4	7019 Oak Ridge Drive	\$175,000	Daylight	15,618	136ft
Lot 5	7015 Oak Ridge Drive	\$175,000	Daylight	10,175	72ft
Lot 6	7011 Oak Ridge Drive	\$225,000	Walkout	17,437	75ft
Lot 7	7007 Oak Ridge Drive	\$225,000	Walkout	21,585	75ft
Lot 8	7003 Oak Ridge Drive	\$185,000	Daylight	10,590	75ft
Lot 9	6925 Oak Ridge Drive	\$195,000	Daylight/Walkout	13,006	102ft
Lot 10	6921 Oak Ridge Drive	\$180,000	Daylight/Walkout	10,470	78ft
Lot 11	6917 Oak Ridge Drive	\$175,000	Daylight/Walkout	9,760	75ft
Lot 12	6913 Oak Ridge Drive	\$175,000	Daylight/Walkout	9,750	75ft
Lot 13	6909 Oak Ridge Drive	\$175,000	Walkout	9,750	75ft
Lot 14	6905 Oak Ridge Drive	\$175,000	Walkout	9,750	75ft
Lot 15	6901 Oak Ridge Drive	\$225,000	Daylight/Walkout	13,648	105ft
Lot 16	6829 Oak Ridge Drive	\$225,000	Daylight/Walkout	14,367	72ft
Lot 17	6825 Oak Ridge Drive	\$220,000	Daylight/Walkout	12,872	67ft
Lot 18	18009 W. 68th Street	\$225,000	Walkout	20,844	154ft
Lot 19	18005 W. 68th Street	\$225,000	Walkout	16,894	85ft
Lot 20	6759 Oak Ridge Drive	\$225,000	Daylight	16,973	75ft
Lot 21	6855 Oak Ridge Drive	\$215,000	Daylight	11,701	75ft
Lot 22	6743 Oak Ridge Drive	SOLD	Walkout	27,779	114ft
Lot 23	6739 Oak Ridge Drive	\$375,000	Walkout	30,189	70ft
Lot 24	6735 Oak Ridge Drive	\$375,000	Walkout	21,196	75ft
Lot 25	6731 Oak Ridge Drive	\$375,000	Walkout	18,711	74ft
Lot 26	6723 Oak Ridge Drive	\$225,000	Walkout	15,814	70ft
Lot 27	6719 Oak Ridge Drive	\$225,000	Walkout	14,731	70ft
Lot 28	6715 Oak Ridge Drive	\$350,000	Walkout	20,761	73ft
Lot 29	6711 Oak Ridge Drive	SOLD	Walkout	28,655	97ft
Lot 30	6707 Oak Ridge Drive	\$300,000	Walkout	15,689	85ft
Lot 31	6710 Oak Ridge Drive	\$300,000	Daylight	13,162	80ft
Lot 32	6714 Oak Ridge Drive	\$225,000	Daylight	11,810	82ft
Lot 33	6720 Oak Ridge Drive	\$350,000	Walkout	19,377	110ft

Lot 34	6802 Oak Ridge Drive	\$275,000	Daylight	19,873	125ft
Lot 35	6806 Oak Ridge Drive	\$275,000	Walkout	12,443	75ft
Lot 36	6810 Oak Ridge Drive	\$275,000	Walkout	11,668	87ft
Lot 37	6814 Oak Ridge Drive	\$250,000	Walkout	19,653	93ft
Lot 38	6902 Oak Ridge Drive	\$165,000	Daylight	10,080	80ft
Lot 39	6906 Oak Ridge Drive	\$165,000	Level	9,449	75ft
Lot 40	6910 Oak Ridge Drive	\$165,000	Level	9,622	75ft
Lot 41	6914 Oak Ridge Drive	\$165,000	Level	9,800	78ft
Lot 42	6918 Oak Ridge Drive	\$225,000	Daylight	15,561	87ft
Lot 43	6924 Oak Ridge Drive	\$225,000	Level	16,743	105ft
Lot 44	6921 Central Street	\$180,000	Daylight	13,198	126ft
Lot 45	6915 Central Street	\$180,000	Daylight	12,864	77ft
Lot 46	6909 Central Street	\$190,000	Daylight	10,390	91ft
Lot 47	6905 Central Street	\$250,000	Daylight	11,480	80ft
Lot 48	6904 Central Street	\$250,000	Daylight	12,674	78ft
Lot 49	6908 Central Street	\$190,000	Daylight	9,282	80ft
Lot 50	6912 Central Street	\$215,000	Level	10,911	78ft
Lot 51	6916 Central Street	\$250,000	Daylight	14,290	88ft
Lot 52	6920 Central Street	\$250,000	Daylight	13,666	80ft
Lot 53	6924 Central Street	\$195,000	Daylight	10,646	78ft
Lot 54	6928 Central Street	\$250,000	Walkout	13,651	150ft
Lot 55	7019 Ridgeview Road	\$200,000	Level	12,581	100ft
Lot 56	7015 Ridgeview Road	\$165,000	Level	9,750	75ft
Lot 57	7003 Ridgeview Road	\$165,000	Level	9,750	75ft
Lot 58	6923 Ridgeview Road	\$200,000	Daylight	12,835	175ft
Lot 59	6915 Ridgeview Road	\$175,000	Daylight	10,873	75ft
Lot 60	6911 Ridgeview Road	\$175,000	Daylight	11,329	76ft
Lot 61	6907 Ridgeview Road	\$225,000	Walkout	10,418	83ft
Lot 62	6903 Ridgeview Road	\$225,000	Walkout	9,856	75ft
Lot 63	6900 Ridgeview Road	\$275,000	Walkout	16,451	90ft
Lot 64	6904 Ridgeview Road	\$225,000	Walkout	9,765	75ft
Lot 65	6908 Ridgeview Road	\$225,000	Walkout	10,147	75ft
Lot 66	6912 Ridgeview Road	\$185,000	Walkout	11,589	75ft
Lot 67	6916 Ridgeview Road	\$175,000	Daylight	11,593	75ft
Lot 68	6920 Ridgeview Road	\$175,000	Daylight	11,773	75ft
Lot 69	6924 Ridgeview Road	SOLD	Daylight	13,443	75ft
Lot 70	7002 Ridgeview Road	\$210,000	Level	14,706	75ft
Lot 71	7006 Ridgeview Road	\$250,000	Level	22,889	103ft
Lot 72	7010 Ridgeview Road	\$250,000	Level	17,151	91ft
Lot 73	7014 Ridgeview Road	\$250,000	Level	18,764	90ft